Aluminium Circular Saw

BERG & SCHMID

VELOX 350 VA MPS
Stock no. :1108-66903

MACHINE-DATA

Machinetype : Aluminium Circular Saw
Make : BERG & SCHMID
Type : VELOX 350 VA MPS
Year . -neu-

Control type

Control :

Storage location : 46342 Velen

Origin : Germany

Delivery time . on request
Quotation : ab Werk

Price : on request

TECHNICAL DATA

saw blade diameter
capacity 90 degrees: round
capacity 90 degrees: square
capacity 90 degrees: flat
capacity 45 degrees: round
capacity 45 degrees: square
capacity 45 degrees: square
total power requirement
weight of the machine ca.
dimensions

WTRIDHOLT LLASCEIRE H TTCHRIE

O Gt & Coka

350

120

110

200x88

115

110

150x80
1,5/1,8

0,59
19x1,4x1,8

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

Hydropneumatic fully automatic
- Miter Left/Right

- Bevel head cuts up to 45° (shifter) a. b.

- Hydro-pneumatic control of the saw head

- Pneumatic double clamping device

- Pneumatic vertical clamping device

- Electro-pneumatic material feed unit with material hold-down device

- Vernier for length adjustment

- Integrated coolant spray device

- Swarf suction nozzle on the saw blade protective hood
- Leftover piece length in automatic mode 210 mm

MPS control:
- Save cut start/end

- Display of current consumption, number of pieces, cutting time...
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BERG & SCHMID

WTRIDHOLT LLASCEIRE H TTCHRIE

Stock no. :1108-66903

- Adjustable water cooling
- Cutting pressure regulator

VIDEO-LINKS

WEB-LINK

https://lagermaschinen.de/maschinen-datenblatt/Aluminium_Circular_Saw/BERG_-_SCHMID/VELOX_350_VA_MPS/1108-66903
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